Discour ASS.REC.BY;		REF: cs3/FG	I18001211 / [[d	352 Special instruction of the
Surveyor :		ASSIG	NMENT (Office)	
From (Person):	Yee Peiti	of	EGI	Date/Time: 19/01/2018 @ 3/11p1
Estimated Cost			Bill to:	
OD (TP) WS To Inspect Veh at Workshop m	TP RES / OD R	YN 296	ng Services	Insured: YK 5691T  Tel: 6760 6271  d 677978
Policy No:	yew ree mo	FS4 393-J	Woodlands K	0 6 77 9 78 YK569 1 T/RH /PL
Sum Insured:_			Excess:	
Make of Veh: (Client's Record				D.O.A. 17/01/2018
CA / REV /	REP. / REV 24		soled Mr. Teo	H.O.D. Endorsement:  Vehicle IN OUT
Date/Time	Action/Instruction			
	YN 29617	- NALTNC 1800	1080 /h+	800 / 10/F1: A - 0+d
	Dismartle	: 25/1/2018	Ж	
	After repair	: 39 1 2018		
	1			

## Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From: Survey Report (ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd.) <Survey.Report@ergo.com.sg>

Sent: Friday, 19 January 2018 3:11 PM

To: admin-d@lkkauto.com

Subject: OI: YK5691T / TP: YN2961T/LKK / DOA: 17/01/2018

Attachments: 3RD VEH OI YL5691T - SAS.pdf; 2ND VEH YN2961T - SAS.pdf; 2ND VEH YN2961T -

PRS FORM.pdf; 2ND VEH YN2961T - PRI NOTICE.pdf

#### Dear Catherine,

We have rejected to their PRS list, please assist to conduct this survey BONNIE LWOK LLC,

ADDRESS : ENG SOON PAINTING SERVICES

BLOCK 4 YEW TE INDUSTRIAL ESTATE

393-J WOODLANDS ROAD SINGAPORE 677978

PERSON TO CONTACT : 6760 6271

ERGO OFFICER-IN-CHARGE : ROHAINI

Note: To survey on without prejudice basis. Please advise the consistency of damages to third party vehicle. Try to obtain estimate and inform the repairer in writing, that you are require to conduct a re-survey before vehicle is returned to claimant. They are to contact your office directly. Please do keep us in the loop.

Please update the survey status via Survey.Report@ergo.com.sg.

Attached are insured's and TP's SAS (note: reports not to be released to any Third Party). No estimates was provided.

Kindly acknowledge receipt of this email.

Thank you.

### Yee Pei Li

Claims Assistant (Motor) ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd. 5 Temasek Boulevard #04-01 Suntec Tower Five Singapore 038985

Tel.: 65 6829 9199 DID: 65 6829 9194

Website: www.ergo.com.sg

ERGO is one of the major insurance groups in Germany and Europe. Worldwide, ERGO is represented in more than 30 countries and concentral is on Europe and Asia. ERGO is part of Munich Re (Group), one of the world's leading risk carriers.

# BONNIE KWOK LLC

Advocates & Solicitors

101A Upper Cross Street #08-12 People's Park Centre Singapore 058358

Tel: (65) 6536 6026 Fax: (65) 6536 2279 (Not for service of court documents) GST Reg No. 201203547Z

Your Vehicle: YK 5691 T (Ref: YK 5691T/RH/PL)

Our Vehicle:

EngSoon-YN 2961 T

Date: 19 January 2018

M/s ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd.

By Fax 6829 9247 only

5 Temasek Boulevard #04-01 Suntee Tower 5 Singapore 038985

Dany Sira.

## A CCU NT INVOLVING YN 2961 T, YK 5691 T & YP 477 C ON 17 JANUARY 2018

We refer to your fax dated 19 January 2018.

Our client rejects your list of surveyors.

We have been instructed to propose the following list of surveyors for the Single Joint Expert: -

- Fong Kok Heng
- anny Yap
- Willy Goh 3.
- ancis Ng
- Dennis Ya
   Louis Ng Dennis Yap
- ichael Yap
- m Yong Tian
- 9. rick Ng
- 10. lip Foo

Kindly contact the repairers, M/s Eng Soon Painting Services at 6760 6271 for pre-repair i spection arrangements.

lour f fully

KWOK

Client



Date:	19.01.20	18		Sent via Fax	
Our Reference:	YK 56917	T/RH/PL			6536 2279
Your Reference:	55000000000000	N-YN2961T		or L	
Your Reference:	2110300	11125011		Email	
	DOMANI	- KINOK I I C		Linen	-
To:	BONNII	E KWOK LLC	<del></del>	L	
Pre-Papair Su	rvey (PRS)	Acknowledgemen	t		
Vehicle For Insp		YN 2961T	70		
Insured's Vehicle	e:	YK 5691T			
Date Of Acciden	t:	17.01.2018			
We acknowledg	e receipt of	your request for PRS or	n: 18.01.201	18	
		ourts Practice Directio		of 2016" do salar	t an accorde from
				. or 2016 , do selec	t an assessor from
he list below as	nd indicate y	your selection in the bo	ox marked *.	*	
				1	
AIS	utomobile	Inspection Services Pte I	Ltd LBS	L.B.S Auto Consu	Iltants Pte Ltd
FTA	TormTeam	Consultancy Pte Ltd	LKK	LKK Auto Consul	tants Pte Ltd
IAS	Infiniti App	raisal Service	PS	Priority Services	
	inights F	te Ltd	VAC	Vicom Ltd	
5200		tion does not have your c			rd a copy.
V Insulation	or inspec	tion does not have your o	client's GIA report, kind ent, we will assess & re	ly forward a copy.	
V proprietory	d's driver has	tion does not have your o nterest for direct settlem not reported the accide	client's GIA report, kind ent, we will assess & re	ly forward a copy.	
V Imprimen	d's driver has	tion does not have your o	client's GIA report, kind ent, we will assess & re	ly forward a copy.	
V Insurance V Insurance V Intersection	d's driver has	tion does not have your o nterest for direct settlem not reported the accide	client's GIA report, kind ent, we will assess & re nt to us todate.	ly forward a copy.	pt of estimate.
V Properties	d's driver has	tion does not have your o nterest for direct settlem not reported the accide	client's GIA report, kind ent, we will assess & re	ly forward a copy.	pt of estimate.  Claims@ergo.com.sg
V Presidence V Pathods V Pathods	d's driver has	tion does not have your o nterest for direct settlem not reported the accide	client's GIA report, kind ent, we will assess & re nt to us todate.	ly forward a copy.	pt of estimate.
V programmy V Distribute V Dist	die your i	tion does not have your o nterest for direct settlem not reported the accide	client's GIA report, kind ent, we will assess & re nt to us todate.	ly forward a copy. evert soon upon recei	pt of estimate.  Claims@ergo.com.sg
V programmy  V Distribute  V Distribute  V Distribute  Experience	die your i	tion does not have your o nterest for direct settlem not reported the accide	client's GIA report, kind ent, we will assess & re nt to us todate.  Pei Li  Workshop use	ly forward a copy. evert soon upon recei 6829 915	pt of estimate.  Claims@ergo.com.sg
V Insurface V Chiral Insurance V	die your i	tion does not have your o nterest for direct settlem not reported the accide	client's GIA report, kind ent, we will assess & re nt to us todate.  Pei Li  Workshop use	ly forward a copy. evert soon upon recei	pt of estimate.  delta claims@ergo.com.sg
V Insurance V Printeduce V Pithods  View Satisfies  Steel Satisfies  Steel Satisfies	die your i	tion does not have your o nterest for direct settlem not reported the accide	Pei Li  Workshop use Assessor atter	ly forward a copy. evert soon upon recei 6829 915	pt of estimate.  delta claims@ergo.com.sg
V Insurance V Interference V Interference V Interference Sector Carter Signal Carter	die your i	tion does not have your o nterest for direct settlem not reported the accide	Pei Li  Workshop use  Assessor atter  Date:  Time  Inspector:	ly forward a copy. evert soon upon recei 6829 919 conly: ided workshop on:	claims@ergo.com.sg FAX: 6829 9247
V Properties	die your i	tion does not have your o nterest for direct settlem not reported the accide	Pei Li  Workshop use  Assessor atter  Date:  Time  Inspector:	ly forward a copy. evert soon upon recei 6829 915	claims@ergo.com.sg FAX: 6829 9247
V Insurance V Interference V Others  Others  Stern Code	die your i	tion does not have your o nterest for direct settlem not reported the accide	Pei Li  Workshop use Assessor atter Date: Time Inspector: Vehicle not av	evert soon upon recei 6829 919 conly: ded workshop on:	claims@ergo.com.sg FAX: 6829 9247
V Insulation V Interface V Dehect Vision Scott	die your i	tion does not have your o nterest for direct settlem not reported the accide	Pei Li  Workshop use Assessor atter Date: Time Inspector: Vehicle not av	evert soon upon recei 6829 919 conly: ded workshop on:	claims@ergo.com.sg FAX: 6829 9247
V Insulations V	die your i	tion does not have your o nterest for direct settlem not reported the accide	Pei Li  Workshop use Assessor atter Date: Time Inspector: Vehicle not av	evert soon upon recei 6829 919 conly: ded workshop on:	claims@ergo.com.sg FAX: 6829 9247
V Insurance V Insurance V Intervenie	die your i	tion does not have your o nterest for direct settlem not reported the accide	Pei Li  Workshop use Assessor atter Date: Time Inspector: Vehicle not av	evert soon upon recei 6829 919 conly: ded workshop on:	claims@ergo.com.sg FAX: 6829 9247
V Properties	die your i	tion does not have your o nterest for direct settlem not reported the accide	Pei Li  Workshop use Assessor atter Date: Time Inspector: Vehicle not av	evert soon upon recei 6829 919 conly: ded workshop on:	claims@ergo.com.sg FAX: 6829 9247
V Insurance V Insurance V Intervenie	die your i	tion does not have your o nterest for direct settlem not reported the accide	Workshop use  Assessor atter  Date: Inspector: Vehicle not av  Kindly acknow	evert soon upon recei 6829 919 conly: ded workshop on:	claims@ergo.com.sg FAX: 6829 9247  ted date and time.

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the loggement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	18/01/2018 15:24
Date Of Accident	17/01/2018 14:10
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG CTE TOWARDS UPPER SERANGOON ROAD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	YN2961T
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	JOO LEE ENGINEERING WORKS
Co Reg No	24153200X
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-62695108
Vehicle Particulars	
THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T	

Manufacturer

HINO

Model

XZU710R 4.0 MANUAL ABS TURBO

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

COMMERCIAL

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

5057073234-05

Cover Note Number

Driver

RAMAMOORTHY MOHANRAJ Name of Driver

G7570137W Passport No/FIN 20/05/1982 Date Of Birth OUTDOOR Occupation 17/06/2008 Date Of Driving Pass

9 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS Driving Experience

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-82726742 Mobile Number

Fax Number

Contact Number

NOEMAIL **EMail Address** 

Address

42 SUNGEI KADUT STREET 1

Postcode

729346

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

.

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

\*

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

4

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

YES

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

CHOA CHU KANG NPC

Police Station Address

ROAD: 20 CHOA CHU KANG ST 52 #01-02 , POSTCODE: 689286 ,

COUNTRY: SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

AS PER POLICE REPORT

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

GBD5645L

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

### No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

## **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2**

Vehicle Registration Number

YK5691T

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

## **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 3**

Vehicle Registration Number

YP477C

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

### **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1**

Name

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

YK5691T

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Address

Postcode

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### **IMPORTANT NOTICE**

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurers) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurers) have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurers) have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

JOO LEE ENGINEERING WORKS

42 Sungel Kadut Street 1 Singapore 729346 Tels 6066 Signature 0366 264

Date & Time:

1. www M

(if driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: U

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

NRIC/FIN No.:

GIARMC SketchPlanForm\_V3

## Accident Sketch Plan Pg. 1

KETCH PLAN		
	MA A	
T Jap CAY A	A B	-1
	M	
B- GBD 5 6 45L	MA	
C- YK 56917		
		-
D- 45 4146		-, -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -
+++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++	NA CHILL	<u>                                     </u>
1111111111	MAL	╊╶┼╶┞┞┨╶┆┞═┆ <del>╏</del> ╂┼┼┼┼┆┆┤┤
.   + + + + + +   + + + + + + + + + + +	₹ <del>                                     </del>	<b>!</b>
SCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF TI	UE ACCIDENT	
Accident Date & Time: 17/6	1/18 1410	The second secon
Accident Location : A long	CIE Toward! upper se	various road
addition cooling	212 1000101	1004 1042
As per p	police report	
-		
□ Reporting	Only Own Damage Third	Party Claim at other workshop (OD/TP)
ECLARATION	* IMPORTANT NOTE:	as workshop that in the event that you wish to claim against your own policy (Own Damage Claim
W LEEP ENGINEERING WORK	Fire true in every respect. You had been advanced by the	as workerings that in the extent that you wish to claim against your own policy (Own Dernige Claim () days clause whombly the claim must be made within the expulsion Sheframe from the day of
42 Sungel Kadut Street		$\sim$
Singapore 729346 Tel: 6269 5108 Fax: 6366 2644	- rmm on	0
Olicyholder's Signature	Driver's Signature	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
olicynolder's Signature late & Time:	(If driver is not the policyholder)	Name: Section
\$1550X1.30	Date & Time:	NRIC/FIN No.:
GIARMC SketchPlanForm_V3		2

## POLICE REPORT Pg. 1





1 of 3

SINGAPORE	ng N.P Kang : 68928	C Street 52 #01-02 6					Report No. T/20180118/2076	
Tel No: 1800 REPORT OF A								
Date/Time R 18/01/2018	eport N			Report No.: 80117/0152	!		Sta 80	ition Diary No.:
Informant's	Partic	ulars		10.71				
Name of Info RAMAMOO	RTHY I			NGEI KAD	UT DRIVE #0 TATE SINGA			ADUT
ID Type / ID FIN NO / G7		710/	Conta	ct No.: /Office:		Mobile:	82726	742
Nationality:	57015		Email:			Wiobiic.	02120	
	Age: 35	Date of Birth: 20/05/1982	Type of Driver	of Informan	E .			
Race: Indian			Langu Englis	h	XXX	Instituti	on / Scl	hool Name:
Occupation: CONSTRUCT DRIVER		WORKER - CUM	Driving Class:		nformation:	Date of	Expiry	
General Info		n of the Accident Injury Attended by Police		Drink Drive:	Date/Tim Accident	:		Type of Location:
Location: Along Road CENTRAL E		SSWAY		No	17/01/20	18 14:10		
Weather:			Road	Surface:			Road	Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow	:		Traffic	c Control:			Traffic	: Volume:
Type of Col	lision:						Anyor ambul Yes	ne conveyed by lance;
Details of \	/ehicle	Involved						
Vehicle No.	- Company of the Company	Contract of the Contract of th	- 1	Model	Color	Co	ndition	No of Passenger
GBD5645L	Van							0
YK5691T	Lorr	,						0
YN2961T	Lorr	у					ghtly maged	0

Details of V	ehicle Invo	lved	- autyphone-pre-magaze	ensocomic me		
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
GBD5645L	Van					0
YK5691T	Lorry					0
YN2961T	Lorry				Slightly Damaged	0
YP477C			MARKE DESIGNATION OF THE PARKET			0

## POLICE REPORT Pg. 1





Police Station Of Origin: Choa Chu Kang N.P.C 20 Choa Chu Kang Street 52 #01-02 SINGAPORE 689286 Tel No: 1800-7659999 2 of 3 Report No. T/20180118/2076

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

## Brief Details.

On 17/01/2018 ta round 1410Hrs, I was travelling on my vehicle, YN2961T along CTE towards Serangoon when suddenly my vehicle was collided onto. It was a slow moving traffic thus I was stationary and was on brake while waiting for the traffic to slowly move. VEhicle YP 477C collided onto Vehicle YK5691T, causing it to collide onto my vehicle, and subsequently my vehicle collided onto Vehicle GBD5645L. Ambulance and TP was at scene.

## POLICE REPORT Pg. 1





Police Station Of Origin: Choa Chu Kang N.P.C 20 Choa Chu Kang Street 52 #01-02 SINGAPORE 689286 Tel No: 1800-7659999 3 of 3 Report No. T/20180118/2076

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

## Sketch Plan

NP168

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:  J/ Sgt 1 NOOR SYAZADINA BINTE ABDUL	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter:	Date/Time: 18/01/2018 14:45
Onice of Charles Force TP / GIT / SI NG CHWEE THENG	Classification Of Case:
Contact No.: 65476397	

## > Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

ehicle Owner Particulars	
wner ID Type:	Business
wner ID: ehicle Details	3200X
ehicle No.:	YN2961T
ehicle to be Exported:	No
tended De-registration Date:	18 Jun 2018
ehicle Make:	HINO
ehicle Model:	XZU710R 4.0 MANUAL ABS TURBO
rimary Colour:	White
lanufacturing Year:	2011
ngine No.:	N04CUV10490
hassis No.:	JHHUCP3H00K001511
laximum Power Output:	
pen Market Value:	\$37,266.00
riginal Registration Date:	21 Dec 2011
irst Registration Date:	21 Dec 2011
ransfer Count:	0
ctual ARF Paid: ntended PARF Rebate Details	\$1,864.00
ARF Eligibility:	No
ARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	H
ARF Rebate Amount: tended COE Rebate Details	\$0.00
OE Expiry Date:	20 Dec 2021
OE Category:	C - Goods Vehicle & Bus
OE Period(Years):	10
P Paid:	\$40,009.00
OE Rebate Amount:	\$14,024.00
otal Rebate Amount:	\$14,024.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 18 Jun 2018

OK



### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

#### PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REPORT ERGO INSURANCE PTE LTD CS3/EGI18001211/T1d3s2 Ref. 5 TEMASEK BOULEVARD #04-01 SUNTEC TOWER Date: 26-06-2018 FIVESINGAPORE 038985 Code: EGI 1. Policy Particulars :- (THIRD PARTY CLAIM) YN 2961T Insured Veh. YK 5691T Veh. Inspected 0.00 Coverage (\$) Policy No. YK 5691T/RH/PL Excess (\$) 0.00 Claim No. 19/01/2018 YEE PEI LI Assign Date Assign From Vehicle Particulars & Condition 2. 4009 HINO Make & Model C.C 2011 Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. JHHUCP3H00K001511 BLUE Colour Chassis No. 322195 KM Steering IN ORDER Odometer IN ORDER Modification NIL Brakes GOOD General **Conditions of Tyres** Size Make Balance SWALLOW 6 mm R/H Front Tyre 7.00-16 7.00-16 SWALLOW 6 mm L/H Front Tyre 6/6 mm SWALLOW R/H Rear Tyre 7.00-16 (D) 6/6 mm 7.00-16 (D) SWALLOW L/H Rear Tyre 4. **Description of Damages** THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE FRONT AND REAR PORTION. 5. **General Information** 17/01/2018 Inspect Date / Time 24/01/2018 ( 01:20 PM ) Accident Date Survey held at ENG SOON PAINTING SVC BLK 4 YEW TEE IND EST 393 - J WOODLANDS ROAD SINGAPORE 677978 5a. Remarks A) THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS. B) THE REPAIR ESTIMATE WAS NOT PRESENTED AT THE TIME OF INSPECTION. THE REPAIRER WAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE ESTIMATE. C) ENCLOSED PLEASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICLE PHOTOGRAPHS. D)THE ESTIMATED REPAIR COST OF THE DAMAGED VEHICLE IS IN THE REGION OF \$13,000- \$15,000 5b. Estimate Days of Repair ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 10 Working Days

Report Ref No. CS3/EGI18001211/T1d3s2

Inspected By

brushing

MOHAMAD TAUFIKH

M.MATAI, AMSAE-A

Automotive Assessor

L

K.K.LAU CPT(RET)

BEng(Hons),B.Bus,MBA,PEng,PE, MinstAEA,MASME,MIRTE

REGD Auto Consultant-SAE, Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES: This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.